Quick look comparison
MegaPure-1 MegaPure-3A MegaPure-6A
System features
Compact,
easy-to-use
Stills for larger volume
demands
Product water

Barnstead Mega-Pure Glass Stills
System options ordering information
Volume
output
(L/hr)*
Overall dimensions
W x H x D in (cm)
Electrical (50/60 Hz) Cat. No.
Volts Amps Phase Unit
6 L bottle
included
MegaPure-1** 1.4
18 x 34 x 9.75
 (45.7 x 86.4 x 24.8)
120 9 1 A440266 A440267
MegaPure-3A** 3.4
23 x 45 x 12
(58.4 x 114.3 x 30.5)
240 11 1 A440367 –
208 13 1 A440696 –
MegaPure-6A** 6
23 x 45 x 12
 (58.4 x 114.3 x 30.5)
240 21 1 A440518 –
208 25 1 A440697 –
* Volume Output for 208 V units can be reduced up to 25 % less than specified. **
Required accessories ordering information
Description Cat. No.
Storage solutions